
DOCUMENT SUBMISSION DATE & TIME - IPL-387
FORMULA: Last date of Doc Submission for Auction on 20th Feb, 2025 = 20th-feb - five working days (19,18,17,15,14) - Sunday(16) = 13th Feb, 11:59pm

FIRST ROUND OF AUCTION SECOND ROUND OF AUCTION THIRD ROUND OF AUCTION
Sr# District Number of  Blocks/Zoons Auction Date Cutt-Off Date Last Time of Doc Upload/Submission Online Auction Date Last Date & Time of Doc Submission in Office Last Time of Doc Upload/Submission Online Auction Date Last Date & Time of Doc Submission in Office Last Time of Doc Upload/Submission Online
1 Rawalpindi 10 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
2 Attock 17 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
3 Sargodha 32 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
4 Pakpattan 1 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
5 Sialkot 2 2/21/2025 Friday,14/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/7/2025 Friday,28/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/24/2025 Monday,17/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
6 Narowaal 2 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
7 Gujrat 7 2/26/2025 Wednesday,19/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/12/2025 Wednesday,05/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/28/2025 Friday,21/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
8 Jhelum 8 2/21/2025 Friday,14/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/7/2025 Friday,28/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/24/2025 Monday,17/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
9 Mandi Bahaudin 2 2/28/2025 Friday,21/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/12/2025 Wednesday,05/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/28/2025 Friday,21/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM

10 Chakwal 3 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
11 DG Khan 23 2/20/2025 Thursday,13/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/7/2025 Friday,28/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/21/2025 Friday,14/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
12 Rajanpur 5 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/24/2025 Monday,17/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
13 Chiniot 1 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/24/2025 Monday,17/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
14 Faisalabad 2 2/26/2025 Wednesday,19/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/12/2025 Wednesday,05/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
15 Jhang 3 2/28/2025 Friday,21/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/14/2025 Friday,07/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/28/2025 Friday,21/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
16 Lahore 1 2/20/2025 Thursday,13/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/7/2025 Friday,28/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/21/2025 Friday,14/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
17 Kasur 4 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/24/2025 Monday,17/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
18 Sheikhupura 2 2/22/2025 Saturday,15/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/8/2025 Saturday,01/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
19 Nankana Sahib 2 2/26/2025 Wednesday,19/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/12/2025 Wednesday,05/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/28/2003 Friday,21/03/2003,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
20 Muzafargarh 2 2/22/2025 Saturday,15/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/8/2025 Saturday,01/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
21 Liya 2 2/26/2025 Wednesday,19/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/12/2025 Wednesday,05/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/28/2025 Friday,21/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
22 Multan 1 2/21/2025 Friday,14/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/7/2025 Friday,28/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/24/2025 Monday,17/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
23 Khanewal 2 2/28/2025 Friday,21/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/12/2025 Wednesday,05/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/28/2025 Friday,21/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
24 Bahawalpur 4 2/21/2025 Friday,14/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/18/2025 Tuesday,11/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
25 Rahimyar Khan 2 2/25/2025 Tuesday,18/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/12/2025 Wednesday,05/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/25/2025 Tuesday,18/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
26 Bahawal Nagar 3 2/28/2025 Friday,21/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/14/2025 Friday,07/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/28/2025 Friday,21/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
27 Mianwali 9 2/21/2025 Friday,14/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/11/2025 Tuesday,04/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/24/2025 Monday,17/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
28 Bhakhar 4 2/26/2025 Wednesday,19/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/14/2025 Friday,07/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/27/2025 Thursday,20/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM
29 Khushab 2 2/24/2025 Monday,17/02/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/10/2025 Monday,03/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM 3/26/2025 Wednesday,19/03/2025,05:00 PM 11:59 PM


